
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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federal political committee. C
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 Primary General
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federal political committee. C
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 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Name of Employer Occupation
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federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

400.00

2700.00

400.00

2700.00

2700.00

CA

CA

327 N. Alta Vista Blvd.

327 N. Alta Vista Blvd.

5575 Stillwell Road

2700.00

Justin Fareed for Congress

93455
Transaction ID : INCA517

90036

CALos Angeles

Santa Maria

Los Angeles

Maijimonides Academy

Bedford Enterprises, Inc.

Transaction ID : INCA484
90036

Transaction ID : INCA476

Pasadena Park Healthcare

30

30

30

5800.00

2016

34

2016

2016

Image# 201601319005196306

09

09

09

58

Sol Majer

2015

2015

Steven Malfo

2015

Miriam Majer

Administrator

CFO


